

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION, LP		ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC		<u>ORIGINAL</u>	
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		06/15/23							
Category:		Requisition No:							
34016		A23-0811 Maintenance Testing & Monitoring of Fire Alarm & Smoke Detectors at BRMA							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
BR Metro Airport		06/15/23							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	Annual testing and cleaning of Simplex 4010 System located at Cargo Building 9316 Jimmy Wedell Avenue, Baton Rouge, La.	1	Yearly	\$311.00		\$220.00			
0002	Monthly maintenance and testing of Simplex 4010 System located at Cargo Building 9316 Jimmy Wedell Avenue, Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$133.00		\$180.00			
0003	Annual testing and cleaning of Honeywell 7100 System located at DHH/ OCP Building 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, La	1	Yearly	\$667.00		\$250.00			
0004	Monthly maintenance and testing of Honeywell 7100 System located at DHH/ OCP Building 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, La	12	Monthly	\$133.00		\$250.00			
0005	Monthly monitoring of Honeywell 7100 System located at DHH/ OCP Building 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, La	12	Monthly	\$35.25		\$78.00			
0006	Annual testing and cleaning of Honeywell S3 System located at Baton Rouge Metro Airport Multiplex Building, 4400 Airpark Blvd, Baton Rouge, La.	1	Yearly	\$1,363.00		\$500.00			

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION, LP		ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC		ORIGINAL	
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		06/15/23							
Category:		Requisition No:							
34016		A23-0811 Maintenance Testing & Monitoring of Fire Alarm & Smoke Detectors at BRMA							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
BR Metro Airport		06/15/23							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0007	Monthly maintenance and testing of Honeywell S3 System located at Baton Rouge Metro Airport Multiplex Building, 4400 Airpark Blvd, Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$133.00		\$450.00			
0008	Monthly monitoring of Honeywell S3 System located at Baton Rouge Metro Airport Multiplex Building, 4400 Airpark Blvd, Baton Rouge, La	12	Monthly	\$35.25		\$78.00			
0009	Annual testing and cleaning of Simplex 4100 System at Main Terminal Building (including the Rental Car Building) 9430 Jackie Cochran Drive, Baton Rouge, La	1	Yearly	\$8,336.00		\$3,500.00			
0010	Monthly maintenance and testing of Simplex 4100 System at Main Terminal Building (including the Rental Car Building) 9430 Jackie Cochran Drive, Baton Rouge, La	12	Monthly	\$133.00		\$850.00			
0011	Annual testing and cleaning of Simplex Model 4010 multiple Fire Alarm system located at Baton Rouge Metro Airport Police/ARFF Building, 9412 Jackie Cochran St, Baton Rouge, La.	1	Yearly	\$494.00		\$480.00			

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION, LP		ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC		<u>ORIGINAL</u>	
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		06/15/23							
Category:		Requisition No:							
34016		A23-0811 Maintenance Testing & Monitoring of Fire Alarm & Smoke Detectors at BRMA							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
BR Metro Airport		06/15/23							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0012	Monthly maintenance and testing of Simplex Model 4010 multiple Fire Alarm system located at Baton Rouge Metro Airport Police/ARFF Building, 9412 Jackie Cochran St, Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$133.00		\$100.00			
0013	Annual testing and cleaning of Firequest 200 System at 9141 J. D. Hair Sr. Avenue, Baton Rouge, La	1	Yearly	\$301.00		\$158.00			
0014	Monthly maintenance and testing of Firequest 200 System at 9141 J. D. Hair Sr. Avenue, Baton Rouge, La	12	Monthly	\$133.00		\$60.00			
0015	Annual testing and cleaning of Simplex 4020 System at 4001 Chuck Yeager Avenue, Baton Rouge, La	1	Yearly	\$366.00		\$158.00			
0016	Monthly maintenance and testing of Simplex 4020 System at 4001 Chuck Yeager Avenue, Baton Rouge, La	12	Monthly	\$133.00		\$60.00			
0017	Annual testing and cleaning of Potter PFC-4410RC System at Main Terminal Building, 9430 Jackie Cochran Drive, Baton Rouge LA.	12	Yearly	\$196.00		\$158.00			

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION, LP	ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC	<u>ORIGINAL</u>			
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		06/15/23							
Category:		Requisition No:							
34016		A23-0811 Maintenance Testing & Monitoring of Fire Alarm & Smoke Detectors at BRMA							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
BR Metro Airport		06/15/23							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0018	Monthly maintenance and testing of Potter PFC-4410RC System at Main Terminal Building, 9430 Jackie Cochran Drive, Baton Rouge, LA.	1	Monthly	\$133.00		\$60.00			
0019	Hourly labor rate/charges for repairs not covered by maintenance agreement as applicable for the various locations During normal working hours 8:00a.m.-5:00p.m. Monday thru Friday	12	Hourly	\$133.00		\$158.00			
0020	Hourly labor rate/charges for repairs not covered by maintenance agreement as applicable for the various locations After normal working hours or on Saturday (not to exceed 1-1/2 time the normal rate).	1	Hourly	\$199.50		\$237.00			
0021	Hourly labor rate/charges for repairs not covered by maintenance agreement as applicable for the various locations. During Holidays or Sunday (not to exceed 2 times the normal labor rate).	1	Hourly	\$266.00		\$316.00			
0022	Original Equipment Manufacturer's Standard replacement parts. Discount%- any parts item with a net discount price in excess of \$5,000.00 is excluded	1	Perent	0.00%		0.00%			

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION, LP		ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC		<u>ORIGINAL</u>	
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		06/15/23							
Category:		Requisition No:							
34016		A23-0811 Maintenance Testing & Monitoring of Fire Alarm & Smoke Detectors at BRMA							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
BR Metro Airport		06/15/23							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0023	Miscellaneous - This line item is to be used for any freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock OEM Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.				Freight charges too be prepaid and added to charges		Freight charges too be prepaid and added to charges		
<input type="checkbox"/> Advertise <input type="checkbox"/> Bid Bond <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Ins		Total Amount							
		Cash Discount							
Special Cond.		Net Amount							
Buyer	Date	Delivery							
SS		Total Amount							
		TOTAL AWARD							
NOTES: See Bid Worksheet									